Customer Value
Proposition:
The Parker Conflow Compact Reverse
Flusher provides filtration in fluid
systems with the minimum amount of
downtime for element cleaning.
The unit includes a shut off valve prior
to the filter element. Not only can

phone +44 (0) 114 224 0000
How to Order
Part Number Connection Filter
CODE-5075-NPT-V1 2” NPT 500 Micron Filter
CODE-5075-NPT-V2 2” NPT No Filter
CODE-5075-NPT-V3 2” NPT 200 Micron Filter
CODE-5075-NPT-V4 2” NPT 100 Micron Filter
CODE-5075-V1 2” BSP 100 Micron Filter
CODE-5075-V2 2” BSP 500 Micron Filter
CODE-5075-V3 2” BSP 200 Micron Filter
CODE-5075-V4 2” BSP 250 Micron Filter